As of 7/31/2024

Development Name Waitlist Name Application Log Number  Last Name Eligible Veteran
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 149 FIGUEROA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 151 BAEZ

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 152 ULLOA

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 155 RUBIO

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 157 ROMAN

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 158 JAVIER

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 159 RUBEN

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 160 HNERY

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 161 COLLADO
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 162 WEBBER

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 163 KWASHIE
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 165 SHAW

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 166 DE JESUS

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 167 MARTINEZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 168 BIRLI

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 169-A DEJESUS DE CRISPIN
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 170 PEREZ

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 171 RODRIGUEZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 172 RODRIGUEZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 173 CULPEPPER
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 174 HERNANDEZ REYES
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 175 GONZALEZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 176 DE LEON

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 178 CULPEPPER
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 179 DE CARVALHO
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 180 STEELE

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 181 PERALTA CRESPO
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 182 MARTE

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 183 WILLIAMS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 184 RIVERA

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 185 CASTILLO
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 186 JIMENEZ

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 187 JRAMOS

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 188 SANTOS

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 189 SABIO CHIMILIO
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 190 ALCALA GARCIA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 191 PAULINO
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 192 HUNTER

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 193 BAIG

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 194 PEREZ

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 195 MINAY DE SANTA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 196 FALU

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 197 CHARO

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 198 MINAYA

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 199 CAIN

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS STUDIO 200 SANCHEZ



DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS

Development Name

STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO

Waitlist Name

201
202
203
204
205
206

Application Log Number

PENA
FERMIN
WHITEHURST
GUITY
COLLINS
JONES

Last Name

Eligible Veteran

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS

Development Name

ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM
ONE BEDROOM

Waitlist Name

117
118
119
123
126
127
128
130
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

Application Log Number

BERIQUETE
VILLANUEVA
GOMEZ
GREEN
RODRIGUEZ
MEJIA
ALVAREZ
ALMONTE
SKEETS
GALARZA
LOPEZ
BORROA
HILL

JIN
ALVAREZ
KYLE JOHN
MARTINEZ
C FORD
BROWN
ADOM
TORO
CANDA
JOHNSON

Last Name

Eligible Veteran

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS

TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM

169-A
170
171
172
174
176
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185

MCCOY
MARIA
ORTIZ
FRANCIS
CALLADO
GUZMAN
MERCADO
MARKS-MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ
GAMBLE
CORBETT
CORDERO
ACOSTA
ULLOA



DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS

TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM

186
188
189
190
191
192
194
195
196
197
198
199
201
202
203
204
205
207
208
209
210
211
215
216
217
219
220
220-A
220-B
221
222
223
224
224-A
225
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238

PAULINA
RICHEZ
OUTLAW
FLASH
TORRES
MOLINA
ROJAS
OJUDUN
SALAZAR
WALTER
REYES

REYES
OTOLORIN
RUBIO
RODRIGUEZ
RIVERA
GUZMAN
MIDDLETON
MORALES
MORALES
DEJESUS
PEREZ
DUCLAS
DIALLO
RODRIQUEZ
MAESTRE
ALLI-BALOGUN
HENRY
SANTANA
FOSTER

KABA
SANCHEZ
CABRERA
ALMONTE
GARCIA
REYES CABRAL
REYES

KANTE
BEAZER
ESCARFULLER
ENCARNACION
GOMEZ
MEJIA MUNEZ
HENRY
ZAPATA
CASTANEDA
WILSON



DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS

Development Name

TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM
TWO BEDROOM

Waitlist Name

239
240
241
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

Application Log Number

HERNANDEZ

ALMANZAR REYNOSO

HAMILTON
CARRILLO
GUTIEZ

KYDD
COLLINS

DIAZ

GORIS
RAMOS
FERNANDEZ
BATISTA
ARACENA-VELEZ
ACOSTA
HERNANDEZ
BURGOS
KUMI
YESMIN CRUZ
MOORE
CARRERAS
KAY

Last Name

YES

Eligible Veteran

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS

THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124-A
125
126
127
128
129

MCCOY
ONUORAH
LOPEZ
ALOSEVIC
AZCONA
DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ
JEAN LOUIS
CRUZ SANTANA
BARRY
KONE
GRANGERARD
WEREKOH
PABON
POLINE
DIALLO
MATOS
DIAKITE
FOSTER
CHRISTIAN
ZINA
ALMONTE
ZANEY
SMITH



DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS

THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM
THREE BEDROOM

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

ALMONTE
MUNOZ
GALEDON
NDAYIKIZE
WAGUE
LONDON
FLORES
ATKINSON
RONKOR



	Sheet1

