Development Name	Waitlist Name	Application Log Number	Last Name	Eligible Veteran
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	149	FIGUEROA	LIISINIC VECEIAII
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	151	BAEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	152	ULLOA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	155	RUBIO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	157	ROMAN	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	158	JAVIER	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	159	RUBEN	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	160	HNERY	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	161	COLLADO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	162	WEBBER	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	163	KWASHIE	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	165	SHAW	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	166	DE JESUS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	167	MARTINEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	168	BIRLI	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	169-A	DEJESUS DE CRISPIN	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	170	PEREZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	171	RODRIGUEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	172	RODRIGUEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	173	CULPEPPER	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	174	HERNANDEZ REYES	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	175	GONZALEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	176	DE LEON	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	178	CULPEPPER	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	179	DE CARVALHO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	180	STEELE	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	181	PERALTA CRESPO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	182	MARTE	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	183	WILLIAMS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	184	RIVERA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	185	CASTILLO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	186	JIMENEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	187	J RAMOS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	188	SANTOS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	189	SABIO CHIMILIO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	190	ALCALA GARCIA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	191	PAULINO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	192	HUNTER	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	193	BAIG	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	194	PEREZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	195	MINAY DE SANTA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	196	FALU	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	197	C HARO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	198	MINAYA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	199	CAIN	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	200	SANCHEZ	
	3.32.0	_00	5, 11 (5) 122	

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	201	PENA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	202	FERMIN	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	203	WHITEHURST	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	204	GUITY	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	205	COLLINS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	STUDIO	206	JONES	
<b>Development Name</b>	Waitlist Name	Application Log Number	Last Name	Eligible Veteran
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	117	BERIQUETE	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	118	VILLANUEVA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	119	GOMEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	123	GREEN	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	126	RODRIGUEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	127	MEJIA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	128	ALVAREZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	130	ALMONTE	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	131	SKEETS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	133	GALARZA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	134	LOPEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	135	BORROA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	136	HILL	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	137	JIN	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	138	ALVAREZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	139	KYLE JOHN	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	140	MARTINEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	141	C FORD	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	142	BROWN	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	143	ADOM	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	144	TORO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	145	CANDA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	ONE BEDROOM	146	JOHNSON	
Development Name	Maitlist Nome	Analization Los Number	Last Name	Flicible Veteron
Development Name DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	Application Log Number 169-A	MCCOY	Eligible Veteran
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	170	MARIA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	170	ORTIZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	172	FRANCIS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	174	CALLADO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	174	GUZMAN	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	178	MERCADO	
	TWO BEDROOM	179	MARKS-MARTINEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS		180	MARTINEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS			IVIAD HINEZ	
	TWO BEDROOM			
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	181	GAMBLE	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	181 182	GAMBLE CORBETT	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	181 182 183	GAMBLE CORBETT CORDERO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM TWO BEDROOM	181 182	GAMBLE CORBETT	

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	186	PAULINA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	188	RICHEZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	189	OUTLAW
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	190	FLASH
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	191	TORRES
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	192	MOLINA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	194	ROJAS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	195	OJUDUN
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	196	SALAZAR
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	197	WALTER
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	198	REYES
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	199	REYES
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	201	OTOLORIN
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	202	RUBIO
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	203	RODRIGUEZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	204	RIVERA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	205	GUZMAN
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	207	MIDDLETON
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	208	MORALES
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	209	MORALES
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	210	DEJESUS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	211	PEREZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	215	DUCLAS
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	216	DIALLO
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	217	RODRIQUEZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	219	MAESTRE
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	220	ALLI-BALOGUN
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	220-A	HENRY
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	220-B	SANTANA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	221	FOSTER
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	222	KABA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	223	SANCHEZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	224	CABRERA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	224-A	ALMONTE
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	225	GARCIA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	227	REYES CABRAL
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	228	REYES
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	229	KANTE
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	230	BEAZER
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	231	ESCARFULLER
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	232	ENCARNACION
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	233	GOMEZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	234	MEJIA MUNEZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	235	HENRY
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	236	ZAPATA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	237	CASTANEDA
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	238	WILSON

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	239	HERNANDEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	240	ALMANZAR REYNOSO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	241	HAMILTON	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	243	CARRILLO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	244	GUTIEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	245	KYDD	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	246	COLLINS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	247	DIAZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	248	GORIS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	249	RAMOS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	250	FERNANDEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	251	BATISTA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	252	ARACENA-VELEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	253	ACOSTA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	254	HERNANDEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	255	BURGOS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	256	KUMI	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	257	YESMIN CRUZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	258	MOORE	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	259	CARRERAS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	TWO BEDROOM	260	KAY	YES

<b>Development Name</b>	<b>Waitlist Name</b>	<b>Application Log Number</b>	Last Name	Eligible Veteran
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	105	MCCOY	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	106	ONUORAH	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	107	LOPEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	108	ALOSEVIC	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	109	AZCONA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	110	DANIEL	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	111	RODRIGUEZ	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	112	JEAN LOUIS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	113	CRUZ SANTANA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	116	BARRY	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	117	KONE	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	118	GRANGERARD	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	119	WEREKOH	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	120	PABON	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	121	POLINE	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	122	DIALLO	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	123	MATOS	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	124	DIAKITE	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	124-A	FOSTER	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	125	CHRISTIAN	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	126	ZINA	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	127	ALMONTE	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	128	ZANEY	
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	129	SMITH	

DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	130	ALMONTE
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	131	MUNOZ
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	132	GALEDON
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	133	NDAYIKIZE
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	134	WAGUE
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	135	LONDON
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	136	FLORES
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	137	ATKINSON
DENNIS LANE APARTMENTS	THREE BEDROOM	138	RONKOR